©13,'15 Dec 20, '15

Dec27,'15

Jan3,'16

Jan 10,'16 Jan 17,'16

Jan 24,'16

Jan31,'16 Feb7,'16

T

Feb 14,'16 Feb 21,'16 Feb 28,'16 Mar 6, '16 Mar 13, '16 Mar 20, '16 Mar 27, '16
1113 ;;S:g::': Dur;(;:'; i ilza/riwﬁ ThuF;r:;24/15 P:W_F# S M W F s T T s M W F S T T s M W F S T T s M W F s T T s M W F s T T s M W F s T T S M W F T |
2 SIDEWALK & RAMPS 5 days Tue 12/15/15 Mon 12/21/15 — [
3 BACKFILL 2 days Tue 12/22/15 Wed 12/23/15 h‘ ‘
4 STRIPING & SIGNAGE 1day Thu 12/24/15 Thu 12/24/15 = ‘
5 SWITCH TRAFFIC 1day Thu 12/24/15 Thu 12/24/15 - ’
< |
7 PHASE 2A 46days Fri12/25/15  Fri2/26/16 v — ’
8 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 6days Fri12/25/15 Sun 1/3/16 L Lw S — I

(NO WORK)
9 CLOSE NORTH SIDE lday Mon1/4/16 Mon 1/4/16 -,
10 STORM DRAIN 12days Tue1/5/16 Wed 1/20/16 % ‘
11 EXCAVATION 5days Thu1/21/16 Wed 1/27/16 Lhﬁ—ﬁ‘
12 LIME STABILIZATION Adays Thu1/28/16  Tue2/2/16 h ‘ ‘
13 CONCRETE PAVING 5days Wed2/3/16  Tue 2/9/16 — [’
14 INTERSECTIONS 5days Wed 2/10/16  Tue 2/16/16 ﬁ
15 INLET TOPS 2 days Wed 2/10/16 Thu 2/11/16 h ‘
16 DRIVEWAYS 5days Wed 2/10/16  Tue 2/16/16 ——
17 SIDEWALK & RAMPS Sdays Wed 2/17/16  Tue 2/23/16 — ‘
18 BACKFILL 2days Wed 2/24/16  Thu 2/25/16 p A “
19 SWITCH TRAFFIC 1day Fri2/26/16 Fri 2/26/16 - “
» | | |
21 PHASE 2B 23 days Mon 2/29/16 Wed 3/30/16 v |
22 EXCAVATION 4 days Mon 2/29/16  Thu 3/3/16 E T
23 LIME STABILIZATION 4days  Fri3/4/16  Wed 3/9/16 E— ’
24 CONCRETE PAVING S5days Thu3/10/16 Wed 3/16/16 ‘m ‘
25 INTERSECTIONS Sdays Thu3/17/16 Wed 3/23/16 ;ﬁﬁ ’
26 INLET TOPS 2days Thu3/17/16 Fri 3/18/16 ‘E 1
27 DRIVEWAYS Sdays Thu3/17/16 Wed 3/23/16 ﬁ
28 SIDEWALK & RAMPS Sdays Thu3/17/16 Wed 3/23/16 i"
29 BACKFILL 2days Thu3/24/16  Fri3/25/16 P ‘
30 STRIPING & SIGNAGE 2days Mon 3/28/16  Tue 3/29/16 - ]
31 SWITCH TRAFFIC 1day Wed3/30/16 Wed 3/30/16 |
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